included
4x
4x
EN backframe is a mounting system especially for thin and fl exible panels made
of hard-foam, forex or aluminium. it helps to stiffen the panel, while mounting
is easy and safe. the leveling system is particularly convenient for the mounted
panel, that can even be  up to 10mm, so that your panel will always be straight
without drilling new holes. we provide you with complete sets for common for-
mats. also available are all lengths extra to create new sizes.
DE   backframe sorgt als eine befestigung v.a. für fl exible, dünne paneele z.b. aus
hartschaum, forex oder aluminium für die nötige versteifung. zugleich befestigt
der backframe ihr paneel sicher und einfach. besonders praktisch dabei ist die
nivellierung fürs aufgehängte paneel, die vertikal bis zu 10mm unterschied regu-
liert, sodass ihr paneel immer gerade hängt ohne dass neu gebohrt werden muss.
wir bieten ihnen backframe als komplettes set für gängige formate an. außerdem
erhalten sie auch alle seitenlängen extra für weitere formate.
 IT  backframe provvede egregiamente al fi ssaggio, tra gli altri, di pannelli fl es-
sibili e sottili, come per esempio i semi espansi, il forex o l‘alluminio, perchè
assicura una tenuta perfetta, semplice ed estremamente sicura. particolarmente
pratico è il sistema di livellatura che backframe offre e che può essere regolato
fi no a 10 mm, in modo che il vostro pannello sia sempre appeso diritto in modo
perfetto, senza dover riforare il muro per  riattaccarlo. offriamo backframe come
set completo nei formati più comuni; in caso di richiesta sono disponibili altre
lunghezze per formati su misure.
backframe
backframe complete
FBAFA3 complete set for A3, 1pc
FBAF700500 complete set for 700x500mm, 1pc
FBAFA1 complete set for A1, 1pc
FBAF1000700 complete set for 1000x700mm, 1pc
FBAF14001000 complete set for 1400x1000mm, 1pc
1
2
3
4

optional
per il fi ssaggio di pannelli sottili e fl essibili
befestigung und versteifung
dünner, fl exibler paneele
mounting and strengthening of thin,
fl exible panels
pratico sistema di montaggio
praktische montage-hilfe
convenient positioning straps
sistema di livellatura regolabile
regulierbare horizontale nivellierung
adjustable horizontal leveling
backframe modular
FBAFSA3 set for 297mm, 1set
FBAFLA3 set for 420mm, 1set
FBAF500 set for 500mm, 1set
FBAFSA1 set for 594mm, 1set
FBAF700 set for 700mm, 1set
FBAFLA1 set for 841mm, 1set
FBAF1000 set for 1000mm, 1set
FBAF1400 set for 1400mm, 1set
ACHI20 allen key, 1pc
FBAFSH wall lock, 2pcs
1
2

nickel eloxierte aluminiumprofi le, gebürstete
edelstahloptik, eckverbinder aus metalldruck-
guss in gebürsteter edelstahloptik veredelt
nickel anodized aluminium extrusions, brushed
steel look, corner bracket die-cast metal and
brushed steel look
clip per il montaggio a muro inclusa nel volume di conseg-
na. fi ssare la clip sul lato interno del profi lo con del nastro
biadesivo e agganciarla alla vite montata sul parete.
wandmontage-clip im lieferumfang enthalten: clip ein-
fach an der innenseite des profi ls mit doppelkleber be-
festigen, rahmen dann auf der wandschraube aufhängen.
wall mounting clip included: glue the clip inside on the
profi le with double adhesive tape and hang the frame on
the wall mounted screw.
FSL500IX steel frame 500mm, set 2pcs
FSL700IX steel frame 700mm, set 2pcs
FSL1000IX steel frame 1000mm, set 2pcs
FSL1400IX steel frame 1400mm, set 2pcs
FSL2000IX steel frame 2000mm, set 2pcs
1
2
3
4

are mitered at 45° and directly connected. the frames convince with their lean
and timeless design. the aluminium profi les are veneered with solid wood or
laminated in wood look. the aluminium guarantees maximum form stability. the
silicone seam of the fabric banner is simply inserted into the front notches and
then perfectly tensioned into shape. whether light, cool, warm or elegant: wood
frame has the perfect match for every ambience.
information
3mm
14 mm
alluminio anodizzato color argento, profi lo rivesti-
to in legno o laminato a vinile effetto legno
silber eloxierte aluminiumprofi le, mit echtholz
furniert oder mit holzoptikvinyl laminiert
silver anodized aluminium profi les, real wood
venereed or wood look vinyl laminated
WFLA500 wood frame larch 500mm, set 2pcs
WFLA700 wood frame larch 700mm, set 2pcs
WFLA1000 wood frame larch 1000mm, set 2pcs
WFLA1400 wood frame larch 1400mm, set 2pcs
WFLA2000 wood frame larch 2000mm, set 2pcs
WFNU500 wood frame walnut 500mm, set 2pcs
WFNU700 wood frame walnut 700mm, set 2pcs
WFNU1000 woodf rame walnut 1000mm, set 2pcs
WFNU1400 wood frame walnut 1400mm, set 2pcs
WFNU2000 wood frame walnut 2000mm, set 2pcs
WFBA500 wood frame bamboo 500mm, set 2pcs
WFBA700 wood frame bamboo 700mm, set 2pcs
WFBA1000 wood frame bamboo 1000mm, set 2pcs
WFBA1400 wood frame bamboo 1400mm, set 2pcs
WFBA2000 wood frame bamboo 2000mm, set 2pcs
WFRO500 wood frame rust look 500mm, set 2pcs
WFRO700 wood frame rust look 700mm, set 2pcs
WFRO1000 wood frame rust look 1000mm, set 2pcs
WFRO1400 wood frame rust look 1400mm, set 2pcs
WFRO2000 wood frame rust look 2000mm, set 2pcs
1
9
5
13

loo
k
advantages
semplice montaggio e cambio del banner
einfache bannermontage und -tausch
easy banner mounting and exchange
possibilità di scelta tra varie tonalità di legno
diverse holzoptiken zur auswahl
choice of different wood looks
design semplice e pregiato
edles, schlankes design
noble and slim design
disponibile sia in misura standard che fuori standard
erhältlich als standard oder auf maß
various standard sizes and custom manufacturing
WFSH500 wood frame stonewood 500mm, set 2pcs
WFSH700 wood frame stonewood 700mm, set 2pcs
WFSH1000 wood frame stonewood 1000mm, set 2pcs
WFSH1400 wood frame stonewood 1400mm, set 2pcs
WFSH2000 wood frame stonewood 2000mm, set 2pcs
WFEI500 wood frame oak 500mm, set 2pcs
WFEI700 wood frame oak 700mm, set 2pcs
WFEI1000 wood frame oak 1000mm, set 2pcs
WFEI1400 wood frame oak 1400mm, set 2pcs
WFEI2000 wood frame oak 2000mm, set 2pcs
WFAL500 wood frame alu 500mm, set 2pcs
WFAL700 wood frame alu 700mm, set 2pcs
WFAL1000 wood frame alu 1000mm, set 2pcs
WFAL1400 wood frame alu 1400mm, set 2pcs
WFAL2000 wood frame alu 2000mm, set 2pcs
21
29
34
25

erbegebiet 7
k
u
n
st
d
ü
n
g
er
   srl/gm
bh
16m
m
frame univers clip
FUNI500 for 500mm visible banner length, profi le 420mm, set 2pcs
FUNI700 for 700mm visible banner length, profi le 620mm, set 2pcs
FUNI1000 for 1000mm visible banner length, profi le 920mm, set 2pcs
FUNI1400 for 1400mm visible banner length, profi le 1320mm, set 2pcs
FUNI2000 for 2000mm visible banner length, profi le 1920mm, set 2pcs
FUNI2500 for 2500mm visible banner length, profi le 2420mm, set 2pcs
FUNI3000 for 3000mm visible banner length, profi le 2920mm, set 2pcs
FUNCON02 connector frame univers, set 2pcs
1
2
3